
Lalkuan - Amritsar Weekly Express (via Kashipur)/14615 - Exp - NR 
LKU/Lal Kuan Junction to LDH/Ludhiana Junction 

12h 28m - 539 km - 12 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 23:45 1 1 0 45 257 NER
2 BPZ Bazpur 00:36 00:38 2m 0 2 38 55 228 NER
3 KPV Kashipur Junction 01:00 01:25 25m 1 2 58 39 235 NER
4 MB Moradabad Junction 02:42 02:50 8m 2 2 108 52 193 NR
5 NBD Najibabad Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 2 2 207 71 NR
6 LRJ Laksar Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 3 2 249 51 257 NR
7 RK Roorkee 05:51 05:56 5m 3 2 267 35 269 NR
8 SRE Saharanpur Junction 06:55 07:05 10m 5 2 301 70 275 NR
9 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 07:31 07:33 2m 3 2 332 45 274 NR
10 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 08:40 08:48 8m 2 2 383 63 273 NR
11 CDG Chandigarh Junction 09:31 09:48 17m 1 2 427 67 331 NR
12 SASN SAS Nagar Mohali 09:58 10:00 2m 1 2 439 70 312 NR
13 NMDA New Morinda Junction 10:28 10:30 2m 1 2 471 40 NR
14 LDH Ludhiana Junction 12:13 12:21 8m 0 2 539 74 257 NR
15 PGW Phagwara Junction 12:50 12:52 2m 2 2 575 51 NR
16 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 13:17 13:22 5m 1 2 597 70 237 NR
17 BEAS Beas Junction 13:53 13:55 2m 1 2 633 39 233 NR
18 ASR Amritsar Junction 15:00 0 2 675 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (11:45)

Sep 14 2024 (11:45)

1

1


